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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 4 February Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School, on the effects of climate

change on the economy and inflation – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 February Virtual course on “Applied Policy Analysis” at University College

London – guest lecture on “Lessons from Twenty Years of the euro”

 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Irish Fiscal Advisory Council online annual conference on “Path for

the Public Finances 2021: Ensuring debt sustainability in a post-

Covid world” – participation in panel on “What does high debt, low

interest rates and weak growth mean for policy in the post-Covid

era?”

 

Thursday, 11 February Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Ben

Broadbent, on economic developments and issues related to

monetary policy strategic frameworks – teleconference

 

Friday, 12 February Meeting with Brookings, on the policy response to the pandemic –

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook, monetary policy and the ECB’s strategy review ‒

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 19 February Meeting with The Graduate Institute, Geneva, on the economic

outlook and monetary policy ‒ teleconference

 

Monday, 22 February Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference  

Thursday, 25 February Conversas na CMVM webinar on “Europe’s path to recovery and the

role of monetary policy”, organised by Comissão do Mercado de

Valores Mobiliários (CMVM, Portuguese Securities Market

Commission) – speech on “The compass of monetary policy:

favourable financing conditions”

 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and

Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on euro area economic

developments – teleconference

 


